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Beautiful country home 
located on 6+ acres w/3BR, 2BA, 

walk-out basements & 2 car garage.
$279,900 (Aviston) h17779  

nice level 3 acre Bldg. lot
located minutes from both Boulder & 

Coles Creek Recreational Areas!   
$40,000 per 3 acre lot  (BouldeR)  h16375
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Lois Cremin ..................973-7699
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Bob Freeman ................830-7315
Yvonne Green...............781-0417
Kim Johnson .................334-8346

 

Bill Kealey .....................407-6309
Bill Rickher....................410-5869
Sheila Riggs .................409-6286
Amanda Stehlik ............343-5664
Jenny Svoboda ......314-255-9069
Abbie Switzer................210-6789
Marilyn Tebbe ...............578-8049
Sue Wurth .....................530-0040

Sold On

Team Work!
highland, il 
654-5575 

Breese, il 
526-0021

need space; look no furthur! 
10-acre farm w/2 houses, outdoor riding 

arena & horse barn, public water & 
natural gas.

$200,000 (gReenville) h17586  

THINKING OF A 
CAREER IN

REAL
ESTATE?

TEXT OR CALL

618-210-8089
OR 

618-304-7073
FOR DETAILS.
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located in country cluB hills 
on 1.01 acre & cul-de-sac.     

$49,900 (HigHlAnd) h12642

Beautiful tree lined corner lot 
located in Willow Creek estates 
$8,900 (HigHlAnd) h13520

carefree living w/total 
convenience@ the villas at pine 

view suBd., lot sizes vary, call for more info.
(HigHlAnd) h12803

Beautiful home sites in evergreen 
subd. some on lake, some on cul-de-sac & 

all have city utilities. 
(HigHlAnd) h11755

Beautiful residential Building lots 
located in silver lake view subdivision.

(HigHlAnd) h15883

Beautiful Building site,
 gently rolling, quiet street.

$7,500 (AlHAmBRA) h16636

1.17 acre lot ready to build on, 
surrounded by timber. 

$57,500 (HigHlAnd) h17349 

vacant hwy. Bus. comm. lot on HWY. 
40 between two established businesses.

$135,000(HigHlAnd) h17828 

Beautiful peaceful & quiet lot in 
rural setting. Convenient to Rt. 160.

$40,900 (tRenton) h16883

1-acre 2Br, 1Ba wooded prop.
 w/large great room w/vaulted ceiling 

finished off in Knotty Pine!
$56,900 (BReese) h17467  

“hi-style” 2nd floor condo is 
amazingly & beautifully updated w/2BR, 

1BA & 2 covered parking spaces.
$89,900 (HigHlAnd) h17521  

Beautiful wooded 3.1 acres,  walk-out 
suitable, private at the end of cul-de-sac, 

Highland schools w/natural gas & public water. 
$59,000 (HigHlAnd) h17670  

this executive-styled custom-
Built 3Br, 3Ba on 6 wooded acres 
w/almost 3000 sq ft. & a full bsmt. is a 

full-brick beauty!
$275,000 (PoCAHontAs) h17606  

nice large city lot
 in a great location, zoned R1C.
$35,000 (highland) h17717  

small country 3Br, 2Ba home on 
nearly 10 wooded acres.

$104,900 (mulBeRRY gRove) h17848  

2Br, 1Ba villa  w/large unfinished 
basement.

$124,900 (HigHlAnd) B17838  

3Br, 1Ba home w/fenced in yard,  
ready to move into or investment property 

that's priced to sell.
$62,000 (HigHlAnd) h17836  

2Br, 1Ba villa  w/large unfinished 
basement.

$124,900 (HigHlAnd) B17722

gorgeous 3Br, 3Ba w/vaulted 
ceiling, hardwood floors, 2 FP, walk-
out ll, 2 greenhouses & 2 car attached 

garage.
$269,900 (PoCAHontAs) h17832  

oasis on a cul-de-sac! 3BR, 3BA 
w/over-sized 2 car attached garage, 
privacy fenced backyard, beautiful 

landscaping, & mostly finished basement.
$132,500 (HigHlAnd) h17817  

you will Be impressed the moment 
you enter this 5BR, 5BA, 3900 sq. ft. 

brick ranch featuring an open floor plan 
w/10' ceilings, & beautiful crown molding.

$465,000 (BReese) h17802  

why rent when you could own a 
2BR, 2BA home w/a fenced in yard & a 

garage?
$89,000 (tRoY) h17758  

4Br, 3Ba ranch on 2 acres with a 
pool.

$299,900 (HigHlAnd) h17812  

4Br, 2Ba home on a park-like, 
beautifully wooded corner lot. 

$149,900 (Collinsville) h17800  

well-maintained 2Br, 1Ba on 
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